THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

WELSH CORGI (CARDIGAN)

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)

Dog’s Reg. #

FD-LW4294749

FD-FS4336161

FD-EU4336164

AK-GG4342288

Dog’s Name

Coedwig's Wrecsam's
Red Dragon

Dom corgi Yucatan

Tough carbon z
Juraskiego Zamku

Xtacee Warmth of the
Sun RN

Birthdate

2023-11-17

2018-09-28

2017-10-22

2019-04-09

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

United States
Russian
Federation

Poland

United States

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Female

Colour

Sable

Blue Merle & White

Black & White

Sable



Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)

GL4051586ME

Born: (4M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-03-22

Dam: East Dawn's Limited Edition
Colour: Black Tan & White

Owner at Birth:
Stephanie A Toman
Vernon Bridge, Prince Edward Island

Sire: CH Bluetrix Eyespy Booker On Ace
Dog's Reg. #: JE4129306

Birth Date: 2021-03-30

Colour: Black Tan & White

HC4082439LN

Born: (5M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2023-07-20

Dam: Edgebrook's Paint It Black
Colour: Black Tan & White

Owner at Birth:
Larry Sherwin
Glenburnie, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Virginia Sherwin
Seeley's Bay, Ontario

Sire: CH Eyespy's Bluz the only way
Dog's Reg. #: HS4121144

Birth Date: 2020-09-24

Colour: Blue Merle & White

HS4329142MN

Born: (8M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-07-20

Dam: Bluetrix Stella May Pretty Lady
Colour: Black Tan & White

Owner at Birth:
Cindy Sarpalius
Duncan, British Columbia

Sire: CH Eyespy's Bluz the only way
Dog's Reg. #: HS4121144

Birth Date: 2020-09-24

Colour: Blue Merle & White

EG718896MQ

Born: (2M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2024-08-16

Dam: CH Eastdawns Kiss My Karma
Colour: Black Tan & White

Owner at Birth:
Grant Boudreault
Little Britain, Ontario

Sire: CH Eyespy's Bluz the only way
Dog's Reg. #: HS4121144

Birth Date: 2020-09-24

Colour: Blue Merle & White

FN774694MC

Born: (5M)(6F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-01
Dam: Corgiallyurs' Beloved
Colour: Blue Merle & White

Owner at Birth:
Allison Aarsen
Lake Country, British Columbia




Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)

FN774694MC

Born: (5M)(6F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-01
Dam: Corgiallyurs' Beloved
Colour: Blue Merle & White

Sire: Corgiallyurs's Simba the Future King
Dog's Reg. #: GY4010496

Birth Date: 2019-12-15

Colour: Black & White

FW4046607HA

Born: (3 M) (3F)

Birth Date: 2020-01-13

Dam: CH DOM CORGI YAYA HAN 3e
Colour: Black & White

Owner at Birth:
Anne-Julie Boucher
Trois-Rivieres, Quebec

Sire: Dom corgi Yucatan
Dog's Reg. #: FD-FS4336161
Birth Date: 2018-09-28
Colour: Blue Merle & White

HC4082410LU

Born: (5M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2023-10-01

Dam: CH Edgebrook's Blue Velvet at
Eyespy

Colour: Blue Merle & White

Owner at Birth:
Grant Boudreault
Little Britain, Ontario

Sire: GCHB Dom Corgi Chocolate Kiss
Dog's Reg. #: FD-JE4161334

Birth Date: 2021-03-03

Colour: Black Tan & White

GA4016676LW

Born: (3M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2023-11-22

Dam: GCH Major Point Canada
Colour: Black Brindle

Owner at Birth:
Mahee Mondou
Sainte-Brigitte-Des-Saults, Quebec

Sire: GCHS Aurigan Simayak's Mask Of Zorro
Dog's Reg. #: 1137612

Birth Date: 2017-07-09

Colour: Brindle & White

EU4336164LA

Born: (4M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2023-01-26

Dam: Tough carbon z Juraskiego Zamku
Colour: Black & White

Owner at Birth:
Anne-Julie Boucher
Trois-Rivieres, Quebec

Sire: Pi-et-ra of Trefilio Borntobe Volcano 2nd
Dog's Reg. #: FD-HC4026097

Birth Date: 2020-02-04

Colour: Black Brindle

JG4079710MG

Born: (6 M) (2F)

Birth Date: 2024-04-30

Dam: Denbigh You Picked A Fine Time
Lucille

Colour: Black Tan & White

Owner at Birth:
Samantha Felker
Ponoka, Alberta




Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)

JG4079710MG

Born: (6 M) (2F)

Birth Date: 2024-04-30

Dam: Denbigh You Picked A Fine Time
Lucille

Colour: Black Tan & White

Sire: Pitchfork Merle Haggard
Dog's Reg. #: FD-LG4278241
Birth Date: 2023-04-19
Colour: Blue Merle & White

HY4088039MA

Born: (3M)(2F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-28

Dam: CH Kipperton Cheri Cheri Lady
CGN CD

Colour: Brown Brindle

Owner at Birth:
Roxanne Michel-Morissette
Shannon, Quebec

Sire: Serah Here Comes the Sun
Dog's Reg. #: GQ4293259

Birth Date: 2019-08-07

Colour:




Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-HS4329142

CK-LL4310469

CK-LU4337435

CK-MC4331145
CK-LQ4336210
CK-LQ4294306
CK-ME4329447

CK-ME4329446

CK-ME4329378

CK-LG4324884
CK-LG4324398

CK-LW4294783

CK-LW4294782

CK-LW4294786

CK-LW4294784

CK-LW4294781

CK-LU4337434

CK-LU4305775

CK-MN4343173
CK-MN4343174
CK-MN4341809
CK-MN4341812
CK-MN4341810

Dog’s Name

Bluetrix Stella May
Pretty Lady

CH Edgebrook’s Blue
Willow

CH Eyespy Dutchess of

Hastings.
Corgiallyurs George
Corgiallyurs' Nugget

Corgiallyurs's Arlo

East Dawn N Eyespy's

World of Dreams

East Dawn Sword
Knight

East Dawn's Moon
Hunter

Edgebrook's Evil Ways

Edgebrook's Simply

The Best

Esrohollow Fold In The

Cheese

Esrohollow Forever
Famous

Esrohollow Heart of
Bedrock

Esrohollow So Say We
All

Esrohollow Tuatha de

Danann

Eyespy Duke of
Hasting

Eyespy's House of
Forget Me Not

Firesideacres Banner
Firesideacres Bolt
Firesideacres Bubba
Firesideacres Dakota

Firesideacres Iroh

Birthdate

2020-09-05

2023-06-20

2023-10-01

2024-02-01
2023-08-01
2023-08-01
2024-03-22

2024-03-22

2024-03-22

2023-04-25
2023-04-25

2023-11-30

2023-11-30

2023-11-30

2023-11-30

2023-11-30

2023-10-01

2023-10-01

2024-07-20
2024-07-20
2024-07-20
2024-07-20
2024-07-20

Litter #

FE763803HS

HC4082439LN

HC4082410LU

FN774694MC
FN774694LQ
FN774694LQ
GL4051586ME

GL4051586ME

GL4051586ME

FY806326LG
FY806326LG

GN817516LW

GN817516LW

GN817516LW

GN817516LW

GN817516LW

HC4082410LU

HC4082410LU

HS4329142MN
HS4329142MN
HS4329142MN
HS4329142MN
HS4329142MN

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Colour

Black Tan & White

Blue Merle & White

Blue Merle & White

Blue Merle & White
Blue Merle & White
Black & White
Black Tan & White

Black Tan & White

Black Tan & White

Brown Brindle
Black & White

Black & White

Sable

Brown Brindle

Brown Brindle

Black & White

Black & White

Blue Merle & White

Black Tan & White
Black & White
Black & White

Blue Merle & White
Black Tan & White



Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)

CK-MN4341808

CK-MN4341811

CK-MN4342026

CK-MN4343773
CK-MN4343172
CK-MN4342025

CK-LW4293161

CK-LW4296006

CK-LW4296910
CK-LW4293255
CK-LW4296561
CK-LW4303203
CK-LW4303202

CK-LW4296562

CK-MG4317234
CK-MG4317235

CK-MG4317236

CK-MG4317239
CK-MG4317240
CK-MG4317237

CK-MG4317238

CK-HA4336185

CK-LA4337189

CK-LA4337188

CK-MA4309485

Firesideacres James P.
Sullivan aka Sully

Firesideacres Luca the
Great

Firesideacres Maggie
May the Real Fine Lady

Firesideacres Maple
Firesideacres Spot

Firesideacres Stevie
Nicks

Llydaw Abbotsford's
Airport

Llydaw I'm Prince
George

Llydaw Kelowna

Llydaw Mrs LadySmith
Llydaw Nanaimo Bars
Llydaw Oliver's Sword

Llydaw Show in
Chilliwack

Llydaw Victoria's
Castle

Pitchfork Benny Blanco

Pitchfork Candy
Peaches

Pitchfork Cowboy
Jesse James

Pitchfork Maisey Cate
Pitchfork Mini Cooper

Pitchfork Phantom
Cole

Pitchfork Uptown
Carlton

Ptitesbetes don’t face
Fay Morgan

Ptitesbetes Einstein in
tuxedo the tough
volcano

Ptitesbetes tough love
Nuelia next generation

Shellcove Alpha

2024-07-20

2024-07-20

2024-07-20

2024-07-20
2024-07-20
2024-07-20

2023-11-22

2023-11-22

2023-11-22
2023-11-22
2023-11-22
2023-11-22
2023-11-22

2023-11-22

2024-04-30
2024-04-30

2024-04-30

2024-04-30
2024-04-30
2024-04-30

2024-04-30

2020-01-13

2023-01-26

2023-01-26

2024-01-28

HS4329142MN

HS4329142MN

HS4329142MN

HS4329142MN
HS4329142MN
HS4329142MN

GA4016676LW

GA4016676LW

GA4016676LW
GA4016676LW
GA4016676LW
GA4016676LW
GA4016676LW

GA4016676LW

1G4079710MG
1G4079710MG

1G4079710MG

1G4079710MG
1G4079710MG
JG4079710MG

1G4079710MG

FW4046607HA

EU4336164LA

EU4336164LA

HY4088039MA

Male

Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Blue Merle & White

Black Tan & White

Blue Merle & White

Black Tan & White
Black Tan & White
Black Tan & White

Black Brindle

Black & White

Brown Brindle
Brown Brindle
Black Brindle

Brown Brindle

Brown Brindle

Black Brindle

Black Tan & White
Black Tan & White

Black Tan & White

Blue Merle & White
Blue Merle & White
Black Tan & White

Black & White

Black & White

Black Brindle

Black & White

Sable



Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)
CK-MA4309483 Shellcove Angelic
Gardian

CK-MA4303170 Shellcove Been There,
Dune That

CK-MA4309484 Shellcove Hunter
Cooper

CK-MA4309482 Shellcove Sam

2024-01-28

2024-01-28

2024-01-28

2024-01-28

HY4088039MA

HY4088039MA

HY4088039MA

HY4088039MA

Male

Female

Male

Male

Red & White

Sable

Black Brindle

Red & White
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